
Lou Knoble Cross Country Invitational
Madison, IN

Aug. 20, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

High School Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Charlestown 19 1 3 4 5 6 7 11 22:33.7 4:55.4
2 Scottsburg 55 8 9 10 13 15 28:34.3 5:44.7
3 Shawe Memorial 61 2 12 14 16 17 18 29:26.4 12:03.8

Incomplete Teams: Lanesville, Lawrenceburg, Madison Consolidated

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Charlestown
1 Jessica Mccoy, 12 20:10.3
3 Kaylee Kinser, 11 21:33.7
4 Jackie McCoy, 12 21:35.5
5 Victoria Snyder, 9 24:23.2
6 Emma Faulkner, 11 25:05.7
7 Macie Rhoten, 12 26:38.0
11 Raelynn Rufer, 12 27:55.9

Total Time = 1:52:48.4     Total Places = 19

2. Scottsburg
8 Becki Foster, 12 26:44.0
9 Chloe Long, 10 27:28.8
10 Ava Lytle, 11 27:54.6
13 Sophia Kirkman, 10 28:15.3
15 Bri Busick, 10 32:28.7

Total Time = 2:22:51.4     Total Places = 55

3. Shawe Memorial
2 Calli Alderman, 12 21:19.4
12 Kristyna Vaskova, 10 28:14.7
14 Yolett Perez, 11 31:14.1
16 Berkeley Neuman, 10 33:00.6
17 Cassidy Nott, 11 33:23.2
18 Katie Jacobs, 12 38:47.2

Total Time = 2:27:12.0     Total Places = 61

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Jessica Mccoy, 12 20:10.3 Charlestown
2 2 Calli Alderman, 12 21:19.4 Shawe Memorial
3 Cadence Traylor, 12 21:31.7 Madison Consolidated
4 3 Kaylee Kinser, 11 21:33.7 Charlestown
5 4 Jackie McCoy, 12 21:35.5 Charlestown
6 Ava Spencer, 11 22:20.1 Madison Consolidated



7 Lauren Agner, 10 24:17.6 Lawrenceburg
8 5 Victoria Snyder, 9 24:23.2 Charlestown
9 Kynlee Mader, 9 24:28.4 Lanesville
10 Lillia Miller, 11 24:52.3 Lawrenceburg
11 6 Emma Faulkner, 11 25:05.7 Charlestown
12 Eliza Burnett, 9 26:37.2 Madison Consolidated
13 7 Macie Rhoten, 12 26:38.0 Charlestown
14 8 Becki Foster, 12 26:44.0 Scottsburg
15 Emilee Snyder, 9 26:47.3 Lanesville
16 9 Chloe Long, 10 27:28.8 Scottsburg
17 Mia Davis, 10 27:45.1 Lawrenceburg
18 10 Ava Lytle, 11 27:54.6 Scottsburg
19 Cidney Clyde, 12 27:55.0 Lawrenceburg
20 11 Raelynn Rufer, 12 27:55.9 Charlestown
21 12 Kristyna Vaskova, 10 28:14.7 Shawe Memorial
22 13 Sophia Kirkman, 10 28:15.3 Scottsburg
23 Maya Kemp, 9 29:11.7 Madison Consolidated
24 Maggie Rhoten, 9 30:34.3 Charlestown
25 14 Yolett Perez, 11 31:14.1 Shawe Memorial
26 Aiden Stewart, 10 31:46.5 Charlestown
27 15 Bri Busick, 10 32:28.7 Scottsburg
28 16 Berkeley Neuman, 10 33:00.6 Shawe Memorial
29 17 Cassidy Nott, 11 33:23.2 Shawe Memorial
30 18 Katie Jacobs, 12 38:47.2 Shawe Memorial


